
Thursday, July 28
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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7,32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

lZB AUCKLAND
;

1070 Ke. 280 m.

6. sm. Bright Sreakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8. J District Weather Forecast
Ss. u
aking, hig

wer (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sweet d Sentimental
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers10. 0 My Husband's Love‘10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Al Goodman, tvan Rixon Singers,James Melton
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
412. 0 Melody Menu: Artists under "Q"
; and "R" in the Catalogue1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 9 Film Stars on Record
2.2 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weeklyo k Chat, Anne Stewart, London News-
aster, Wisitor of ihe Week (interview)3.su 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.%. Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New: Contrastsin Sty!fe with Joe Loss
4.30 ongs from the Silver Screen5. 0 Music of the Outdoors
5.30 Evening Star: Jimmy Leach
6.45 Adventure Library: tvanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 avier Cugat and his Orchestra6.15 Wild Life: Gliders of the Gum)Trees
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 in Tune with the Times

| 7. Oo The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tucitala, Telier of Tales: And Then
1 Woke Up, by John Brophy
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Song of Solo-
mon, starring Lioyd Berrell and John
Cazabou
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: James
Espray
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music Sets the Mood
9.30 Stanley Black, Sam Browne, More~ton and Kaye
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB ,reuscron
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores of Return Match againstYorkshire9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 ABC Light Orchestra9.45 Paul Robeson (bass)10.0 My Musband’s Love10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Razor’s Edge (first broadcast)10:45 Crossroads of Life411. O Freddy Martin and his Orchestra71.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

|

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, London Newsletter, Home Deco-rating
3.30 Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Neilson Eddy (baritone)
4. 0 Myra Hess and Eileen Joyce (piano)4.15 Gracie Fields Entertains
4.30 Humorous interlude4.45 Merry Tunes
5.45 Adventure Library: tvanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Wild Life: Birdnotes and Queries6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Popular Vocalists
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Beloved Rogue8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lost in a Book,
starring Kevin Gunn8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 The Austral Singers9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Organ Melodies
9.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
9.45 Dancing with Silvester10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37,.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Music at Sun-up
Cricket, N.Z. v. Yorkshire
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras, with GladysMoncrieff10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 pan. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Music of the Two Scarlattis2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab)Weekly Book Chat; London Newsletter;Anne Stewart. Visitor of the Week:Interview
3.45 Joseph Hislop Sings4.0 Tempo of the Waltz4.15 Gracie Fields Entertains4.30 Variety Calis the Tune5. 0 Children’s Session: The Aquarium
Pha

‘

Adventure Library: Ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: N.Z.’s New Old Bird
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Eternal
Fiame, starring Lioyd Berrell
so
‘Crusader, or Crackpot: Frederickudor
Mystery of a Hansom Cab
Doctor Mac
Concert for Thursday EveningBeau Sabreur
Week Day Requests
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
| 1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News6. 5
ptart
the Day Right6.30 t Up, Get Up7.0 #£Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Cheerful Rhythm9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music from the Passing Parade0. 0 My Husband’s Love

0.15 Jezebel’s Daughter16.30 The Vienna Boys’ Choir10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Viennese Melod11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. O The Latest for Lunch.

P1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Alfredo
Campoli and his Orchestra, Malcolm Mco-~Eachern, bass, Milt Herth Trio1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music from the American Networks {|

Root:
OP

bol

2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Weekly Book Chat; Home Decorating;London Newsletter; Visitor of the Week
3.30 Richard Crooks (tenor) and FrankieCarle (pianist)
4. 0 Modern Melodies
4.15 We Hear from the Hillbillies
4.30 Sammy Kaye Swings and Sways4.45 The Charioteers in Close Harmony5. 0 Musio for the Family5.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra5.45 Adventure. Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ray Ventura’s Collegians
6.15 Wild Life: Tumbler Pigeons6.30 Search for a Playwright: BorrowedPlumage :

6.45 Star Pianist: Jan Augustye The Lilian, Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Song forAutumn, starring John Cazaben‘30 Crusader or Crackpot: Lord MarchFireside Fun0 Doctor Mac15 Songs of the British Isles45 Soft Lights and Sweet Musio0. O Songs at the Piano! with Flotsamand Jetsam
10.145 Rhythm Roundup10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good we Request Session9. 2 PP es Chor and = Instrumentalusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart
+ O West of Cornwall0.15 Sorrell and Son
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 Wild Life: Lady Birds6.30 Melody Makers: Gordon and Warren6.45 Afterglow7.0 Music at their Finger Tips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: EI Bandito,starring Rex Walden:30 Humour and Harmony3.45 Barnabas Von Geczy9. 0 Doctor Mac °

9.15 Ray Kinney and the Hawaiians9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

me $

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Anne Stewart conducts her Home
Decorating Session from the four ZB
stations at 3 o'clock, when she will
offer helpful suggestions on home
maintenance. Anne Stewart is heard at
9.45 a.m. from 2ZA,

To-night’s presentation in 2ZA’s
"Melody Makers" session will feature
the American song-writing team Mac
Gordon and Harry Warren. ’Gordon and
Warren have been responsible for manyrecent hits including the catchy "You
Do." "Melody Makers" takes the air
at 6.30.

7. a * *
Fergus Hume’s story "The Mystery
of the Hansom Cab" will be heard
from 3ZB at 8.45 to-night and every
Tuesday and Thursday at the same
time. Hume was born at Dunedin in1859 and went to England in 1888.
"The Mystery of the Hansom Cab,"
published in 1887, was one of the first
popular detective stories.

To Win
Her Hand

SUTHERLAN D

GL0VE $

MADE FROM THE WORLD'S FINEST LEATHERS


